
PRE-K SAMPLE SCHEDULE
SUMMER 2022

Opening Circle

Activity 1

Snack

Activity 2

Pool/Water Activity (Activity 3)

Lunch/Playtime (Activity 4) 

Rest Time

Activity 5 

Activity 6 

Bathroom/Water Break

Popsicle Time/Closure

Closing Circle

Dismissal 

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:55

12:55-1:25

1:25-1:55

1:55-2:25

2:25-2:35

2:35-2:55

3:00-3:30

3:30 


